
8:30-9:00am
9:00-9:15am
9:15-10:00am
10:00-11:30am
11:45am-12:15pm
12:40-1:15pm
1:30-2:30pm
2:40-3:20pm
3:30-3:45pm
3:45-4:15pm

8:30-9:00am
9:00-9:15am

10:30-11:05am
11:15-11:45pm
12:00pm
1:00pm Camp Ends

Large Sided Tournament Finals
Closing Ceremony/Awards

Small Sided Tournament Finals

9:30-10:15am Topic of the day -- SKILLS CHALLENGE

Camp Arrival
Check In/Attendance

Camp Wrap-up/Trivia
Camp Dismissal

Friday

Small Sided Tournament
Large Sided Tournament

Lunch
Break

Camp Warm-Up/Games
Topic of the day -- DRIBBLING/PASSING/SHOOTING/SKILLS

COMMUTER CAMP 
(Tentative Daily Schedule)

Monday-Thursday
Camp Arrival
Check In/Attendance


