COMMUTER CAMP	
(Tentative Daily Schedule)	
Monday-Thursday	
8:30-9:00am	Camp Arrival
9:00-9:15am	Check In/Attendance
9:15-10:00am	Camp Warm-Up/Games
10:00-11:30am	Topic of the day DRIBBLING/PASSING/SHOOTING/SKILLS
11:45am-12:15pm	Lunch
12:40-1:15pm	Break
1:30-2:30pm	Small Sided Tournament
2:40-3:20pm	Large Sided Tournament
3:30-3:45pm	Camp Wrap-up/Trivia
3:45-4:15pm	Camp Dismissal
Friday	
8:30-9:00am	Camp Arrival
9:00-9:15am	Check In/Attendance
9:30-10:15am	Topic of the day SKILLS CHALLENGE
10:30-11:05am	Small Sided Tournament Finals
11:15-11:45pm	Large Sided Tournament Finals
12:00pm	Closing Ceremony/Awards
1:00pm	Camp Ends